
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I P1 CONTRACT ID CO PAGE OF

2. A0ND03 IFIA NO. S. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUIITONIPIJRCHASE REI. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(I1 #piCI)

See Block 16c CSO-11-118
5/24/11

6.ISSUEDey CODE 3100 T.A OWNISTERED BY (,f soe S. hi e) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Wanda m. Brown mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-2l1074
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

6. NAME ANDADDRESS Of CONTRACTOR (No.. sult, Cewily. Stal .,4 ZIP Coos) (x) GA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION 40

MAR, INCORPORATED
90 DATED (SEEU l 11)

1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204 10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.

DR-33-06-317-T073
ROCKVILLE MD 208506106

lo. A•TED (SEE ITEM 13)

CoDE 062021639 FACILIT COE x o9-lO-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered acticitatIon Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specdfed for receipt of Offers []is extended, []is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitatIon or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEODGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vtflue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date sMcLd.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (IN mqk NI/A
JC N7343
NAICS 541511

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(K) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER 1818SUED PURSUANT TO. (Spedifynotfy) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 1DA.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED ONTRACTMRDER IS MOOIFIED TO REFLECT TIE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such s& dwling pri" Ifts. a1pdaton die, ft)

X SET FORTH IN rITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.10*b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUAMT TO AUTHORITY OF:

0. OTHER (SPeat " ofr&Eb- WeWwhwfoat) Bilateral Agreement

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 0 Is not, Z] Is required to sign this document and return 1 - copies to the Issuing office.

44. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDNEITIMODIF1CATION (lOrn*d by UCF aodion hoslo. Wpck sr odconad SLad imgor whom tonsile)

*The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance to December 31, 2011 at no additional cost
to the government.
3.0 Period of Performance is revised to read as follows:
The period of performance for this task order is September 10, 2009 through December 31, 2011

Ceiling $80,000.00 (unchanged)
Total Obligation Amount $80,000.00 (unchaged)
period of Performance: 9/10-2009-12/31/2011 (changed)

This modificeton does not obligate funds; all other terms and conditions remain the same.

ExspispeoI aa i w~d.ilrmu.. BsrW o0d mus gift dooasna'S omwssd in Itm UAWS 10A. Iaa MMIOr ~4lg4 mumam wxdwvwa wW In 1fl tome mM ~,a

15A NAME AND TMr.EOFSISNER (TypOePISI) ISA. NAME AND TiME OF Cj7RACTING OFFICER (type orwprWvl
Linda Klages JordnPula_

Vice President, Contracts con ng A
.sa R EROR : 160. DATE SIGNED UITE I&/. DATE SIGNED

- • - a

F 1CN104U1.1AWN tU,"k wtatofcr

PREVIOUS EDTON NOT USABLE

SUNSI REVIEW OMPLETL
Pfem:11bad by GSA.- FAR (4Q CFR) 53 243

,JW 1 2011
UPLATE -ADMWo 0007-


